
 

 

 

 

信息科学与工程学院 2019 年度 

实验室（工作室）安全值班记录表 

 

 

 
房间号：                     

安全负责人：                 

所在系（中心）：              

联系电话：                   

 

 

 
信息科学与工程学院制 

  



       年       月 

日期 
检查项目 

值班人员签字 
水 电 空调 门窗 其他 

1 号       

2 号       

3 号       

4 号       

5 号       

6 号       

7 号       

8 号       

9 号       

10 号       

11 号       

12 号       

13 号       

14 号       

15 号       

16 号       

17 号       

18 号       

19 号       

20 号       

21 号       

22 号       

23 号       

24 号       

25 号       

26 号       

27 号       

28 号       

29 号       

30 号       

31 号       

 


